
List of 2024 holidays

Bridlewood Children’s Centre

• New Year’s Day:…………………………………….. Monday, January 1, 2024

• Alberta Family Day:……………………………….Monday, February 19, 2024

• Good Friday:……………………………………………..Friday, March 29, 2024

• Easter Monday:……………………………………………Monday April 1, 2024

• Victoria Day:……………………………………………..Monday, May 20, 2024

• Canada Day:……………………………………………….Monday, July 1, 2024

• Heritage Day:…………………………………………..Monday, August 5, 2024

• Labour Day:……………………………………….Monday, September 2, 2024

• National Day for Truth and Reconciliation:..Monday, September 30, 2024

• Thanksgiving Day:…………………………………Monday, October 14, 2024

• Remembrance Day:……………………………..Monday, November 11, 2024

• Christmas Day:………………………Wednesday, Dec 25, 2024-Jan 1, 2025


